
Dues Self-Reporting Form │ 2026
Program Service Revenue includes, but is not limited to: revenue from nursing care, assisted living, independent living units, 
adult day care, home health care, transportation, outpatient services, meals on wheels, hospice and community based services. It does 
not include: interest, investments, realized and unrealized gains or losses, special events and activities, contributions and any other 
services unrelated to LeadingAge’s mission. 

Program Service/Annual Revenue:  $  _____________________________________________________

LeadingAge and LeadingAge California Joint Dues

Residential Providers 
(Affordable Housing, Assisted Living, Independent Living, 

Life Plan Communities, Skilled Nursing)

Non-Residential Providers                                             
(Home Health, Hospice)

Program Service Revenue LeadingAge 
California

LeadingAge     
(National Dues)

Combined Annual 
Dues Payable to 
LeadingAgeCA

LeadingAge 
California         

*Non-Residential

LeadingAge            
*Non-Residential   
(National Dues)

Combined 
Annual Dues 

Payable to 
LeadingAgeCA

Up to $499,000  $� 830  $� 350  $� 1,180  $� 415  $� 175  $� 590 

Between $500,000 and $699,999  $� 1,040  $� 350  $� 1,390  $� 520  $� 175  $� 695 

Between $700,000 and $999,999  $� 1,100  $� 350  $� 1,450  $� 550  $� 175  $� 725 

Between $1,000,000 and $1,599,999  $� 1,840  $� 350  $� 2,190  $� 920  $� 175  $� 1,095 

Between $1,600,000 and $1,999,999  $� 3,060  $� 350  $� 3,410  $� 1,530  $� 175  $� 1,705 

Between $2,000,000 and $2,999,999  $� 6,120  $� 1,000  $� 7,120  $� 3,060  $� 500  $� 3,560 

Between $3,000,000 and $3,999,999  $� 7,340  $� 1,000  $� 8,340  $� 3,670  $� 500  $� 4,170 

Between $4,000,000 and $4,999,999  $� 8,560  $� 2,000  $� 10,560  $� 4,280  $� 1,000  $� 5,280 

Between $5,000,000 and $6,999,999  $� 10,400  $� 2,000  $� 12,400  $� 5,200  $� 1,000  $� 6,200

Between $7,000,000 and $7,999,999  $� 11,620  $� 3,000  $� 14,620  $� 5,810  $� 1,500  $� 7,310 

Between $8,000,000 and $9,999,999  $� 12,230  $� 3,000  $� 15,230  $� 6,115  $� 1,500  $� 7,615 

Between $10,000,000 and $11,999,999  $� 13,450  $� 4,000  $� 17,450  $� 6,725  $� 2,000  $� 8,725 

Between $12,000,000 and $12,999,999  $� 14,070  $� 4,000  $� 18,070  $� 7,035  $� 2,000  $� 9,035 

Between $13,000,000 and $13,999,999  $� 14,680  $� 4,000  $� 18,680  $� 7,340  $� 2,000  $� 9,340 

Between $14,000,000 and $14,999,999  $� 15,290  $� 5,000  $� 20,290  $� 7,645  $� 2,500  $� 10,145 

Between $15,000,000 and $15,999,999  $� 15,900  $� 5,000  $� 20,900  $� 7,950  $� 2,500  $� 10,450 

Between $16,000,000 and $16,999,999  $� 16,500  $� 5,000  $� 21,500  $� 8,250  $� 2,500  $� 10,750 

Between $17,000,000 and $19,999,999  $� 16,820  $� 6,000  $� 22,820  $� 8,410  $� 3,000  $� 11,410 

Between $20,000,000 and $23,999,999  $� 18,070  $� 7,000  $� 25,070  $� 9,035  $� 3,500  $� 12,535 

Between $24,000,000 and $26,999,999  $� 19,220  $� 8,000  $� 27,220  $� 9,610  $� 4,000  $� 13,610 

Between $27,000,000 and $29,999,999  $� 19,470  $� 10,000  $� 29,470  $� 9,735  $� 5,000  $� 14,735 

Between $30,000,000 and $34,999,999  $� 19,720  $� 10,000  $� 29,720  $� 9,860  $� 5,000  $� 14,860

More than $35,000,000  $� 19,970  $� 10,000  $� 29,970  $� 9,985  $� 5,000  $� 14,985

Program Services LeadingAge California LeadingAge (National Dues)
Combined Annual Dues 

Payable to LeadingAgeCA

Adult Day     $210 Flat Fee $200 Flat Fee  $� 410 

Area Agencies on Aging                                                                           $350 Flat Fee $350 Flat Fee  $� 700 

Covenents $350 Flat Fee $350 Flat Fee  $� 700

In-Planning/Under Construction                $650 Flat Fee $350 Flat Fee  $� 1,000

Licensed Home Care Provider                           $265 Flat Fee $250 Flat Fee  $� 515

PACE                  $2,868 Flat Fee $2,500 Flat Fee  $� 5,368

Public Housing Authority                     $350 Flat Fee $350 Flat Fee  $� 700 

Senior Center                                                  $210 Flat Fee $200 Flat Fee  $� 410

Village $350 Flat Fee $350 Flat Fee  $� 700


	Program Service/Annual Revenue: 


